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Simon Murray Enterprise Applications Lead Bayside Council NSW 0437762059 Simon.Murray@bayside.nsw.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Isaiah Gonzalez ICT Project Manager Campbelltown City Council NSW 0246454190 isaiah.gonzalez@campbelltown.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Lisa Brown Process Improvement Officer Campbelltown City Council NSW 0406730243 lisa.brown@campbelltown.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Josephine Attie E-Planning Project Coordinator Canterbury-Bankstown Council NSW 0297899397 josephine.attie@cbcity.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Kaniz Morshedi Team Leader Accounts Receivable Canterbury-Bankstown Council NSW 0429 707 203 Kaniz.Morshedi@cbcity.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Ranka Vlahovic Coordinator Financial Operations Canterbury-Bankstown Council NSW 0412 986 417 Ranka.VLAHOVIC@cbcity.nsw.gov.au Pathway
John Irvin ICT Team Leader Business Systems Central Highlands Water VIC 0408542663 john.irvin@chw.net.au IPS
Paul Heairfield Applications Support Officer City of Adelaide SA 0417683781 p.heairfield@cityofadelaide.com.au Pathway
Kris Mackintosh Lead Project Manager City of Adelaide SA 0439966354 k.mackintosh@cityofadelaide.com.au Pathway
Andrea Watkins Technical Support Officer City of Ballarat VIC 53205852 andreawatkins@ballarat.vic.gov.au Pathway
Colleen Evans Planning Business Analyst City of Ballarat VIC 03 5320 5898 colleenevans@ballarat.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
SImon Ogilvie Core Systems Specialist City of Ballarat VIC (03) 5320 5766 simonogilvie@ballarat.vic.gov.au Pathway
Tessa Fraumano Customer Service Systems Support Coordinator City of Ballarat VIC 0423786046 tessafraumano@ballarat.vic.gov.au Pathway
Mathew Smith Manager Information Technology City of Belmont WA 08 9477 7251 mathew.smith@belmont.wa.gov.au Pathway
Melissa Stretch Coordinator Business Applications City of Belmont WA 08 9477 7252 melissa.stretch@belmont.wa.gov.au Pathway
Sri Chikoti Applications Team Lead City of Darebin VIC 0408587083 Sri.Chikoti@darebin.vic.gov.au Pathway
Iyshwarya Subramanian Applications Support Analyst City of Darebin VIC 0488072710 iyshwarya.subramanian@darebin.vic.gov.au Pathway
Ben crockett GIS/Asset team leader City of Darebin VIC 0438704964 ben.crockett@darebin.vic.gov.au IPS
Kelly Taylor Pathway Application Support Officer City of Gold Coast QLD 0415968887 ktaylor@goldcoast.qld.gov.au Pathway
Emily Barker Revenue Billing Systems Officer City of Gold Coast QLD +61421085557 EBARKER@goldcoast.qld.gov.au Pathway
Jason Linsdell Manager Revenue City of Gold Coast QLD 0755816239 JLINSDELL@goldcoast.qld.gov.au Pathway
Terry Myers Applications Administrator City of Greater Bendigo VIC 0354356042 t.myers@bendigo.vic.gov.au Pathway
Maddison Rowe IT Business Systems Analyst City of Greater Bendigo VIC 0439371997 m.rowe@bendigo.vic.gov.au Pathway
Kim O'Dowd Senior Administration / PA City of Greater Bendigo VIC 0439364994 k.odowd@bendigo.vic.gov.au Pathway
Laura Whitelaw Senior Rates Officer - Systems and Projects City of Greater Bendigo VIC 0428987695 l.whitelaw@bendigo.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Katelyn Stone Senior Rates Coordinator City of Greater Bendigo VIC 04488432278 k.stone@bendigo.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Leanne Yearsley Application Administrator City of Greater Geelong VIC 0352724649 lyearsley@geelongcity.vic.gov.au Pathway
Steven Read Application Administrator City of Greater Geelong VIC 0352724664 sread@geelongcity.vic.gov.au Pathway
Glenn Weller IS Application Administrator City of Greater Geelong VIC 03 5272 4922 gweller@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Dane Balodis Spatial Systems Officer City of Greater Geelong VIC 0352725272 dane.balodis@geelongcity.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Elena Capodicasa Facilities Maintenance Administration - Blg Assets City of Greater Geelong VIC 5272 4320 ecapodicasa@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Neal Taylor Coordinator - Facilities Maintenance (Blg Assets) City of Greater Geelong VIC 0466 682 374 ecapodicasa@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Nimna Somachandra Asset Accounting Officer City of Greater Geelong VIC 0490659058 nsomachandra@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Shane Hughan Community Asset Management City of Greater Geelong VIC 0413 288 044 shughan@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Tim Ridgwell Asset Management Systems Officer City of Greater Geelong VIC 5272 4830 tridgwell@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Anuj Sanghvi Asset Management Analyst City of Greater Geelong VIC 0432568067 anuj.sanghvi@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Ryan Brumley Fleet Coordinator City of Greater Geelong VIC 0407345902 rbrumley@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Ben Mussett Plant Fleet Officer City of Greater Geelong VIC +61481 067 631 bmussett@geelongcity.vic.gov.au IPS
Stephen Jensen Asset Officer City of Greater Geelong VIC 0438331631 sjensen@geelongcity.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
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Sarra Hayes Senior Asset Officer City of Kingston VIC 03 95814362 sarra.hayes@kingston.vic.gov.au IPS
Mychi Lam Senior Asset Officer City of Kingston VIC 0477959410 mychi.lam@kingston.vic.gov.au IPS
Jessica Clydesdale Application Support Business Analyst City of Kingston VIC 0412480665 jessica.clydesdale@kingston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Naomi Crowe Acting Senior Application support business Analyst City of Kingston VIC 0475514158 naomi.crowe@kingston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Tina Masterson Team Leader Business Applications City of Kingston VIC 0412480665 tina.masterson@kingston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Jacqueline Sammons Program Lead City of Melbourne VIC 0396588098 jacqueline.sammons@melbourne.vic.gov.au Pathway
Glen Day Senior Application Support City of Melbourne VIC 03 9658 8098 glen.day@melbourne.vic.gov.au Pathway
Monique Ross Business Analyst City of Melville WA 0893640917 corp.support@melville.wa.gov.au Pathway
Clayton Gardner Business Systems Coordinator City of Melville WA 0893640917 corp.support@melville.wa.gov.au Pathway
Amit Anand Rates and Receivables Manager City of Sydney NSW 02 9246 7256 AAnand@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Judy Flavell Business Improvement officer City of Sydney NSW 02 9246 7532 jflavell@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Suzi Flynn Revenue Manager City of Sydney NSW 0292659796 sflynn@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Philip Jamieson Systems and Process Analyst City of Sydney Council NSW 92467619 pjamieson@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Jennie Smith NAR System Administrator City of Sydney Council NSW 0423787037 jsmith@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Liz Bailey Team Leader IT Business Applications City of West Torrens SA 0884166382 lbailey@wtcc.sa.gov.au Pathway
Justin Faliszewski Scheduling & Asset Data Officer Coliban Water VIC 0354480788 justin.faliszewski@coliban.com.au Pathway & IPS
Fiona Johnson AIMS Coordinator Coliban Water VIC 0354480765 fiona.johnson@coliban.com.au Pathway & IPS
Kylie Donald Asset Data & Systems Manager Coliban Water VIC 0354480757 kylie.donald@coliban.com.au Pathway & IPS
Dipika Sharma Team Leader Application Management Frankston City Council VIC 1300 322 322 melanie.moore@frankston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Bhawana Nepal IT Application Administrator Frankston City Council VIC 1300 322 322 melanie.moore@frankston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Melanie Moore Head of IT Applications and Projects Frankston City Council VIC +61 475756968 melanie.moore@frankston.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Dominique Piper Senior Asset Information Officer Gippsland Water VIC 0351775991 dominique.piper@gippswater.com.au IPS
Geoff O'Raya Customer Services Manager Gippsland Water VIC 0408887259 geoff.oraya@gippswater.com.au IPS
Matthew Balmain Technical Business Analyst Gippsland Water VIC 0412200550 matt.balmain@gippswater.com.au IPS
Brendan Markovich Technical Business Analyst Gippsland Water VIC 0418304583 brendan.markovich@gippswater.com.au IPS
Elizabeth Landman Manager Revenue Services Gladstone Regional Council QLD 0472524269 elizabeth.landman@gladstone.qld.gov.au Pathway
Carla Howell Rates Officer Gladstone Regional Council QLD 0749766940 carla.howell@gladstone.qld.gov.au Pathway
Deepa Saxena Business Systems Analyst Gladstone Regional Council QLD 0749766510 deepa.saxena@gladstone.qld.gov.au Pathway
Timara Ribchester Systems Business Analyst Gladstone Regional Council QLD 0749766907 timara.ribchester@gladstone.qld.gov.au Pathway
Jed Knight Core Systems Administrator Glen Eira VIC 0395243824 jedknight@gleneira.vic.gov.au Pathway
Ange Dimitriu Coordinator of Customer Service Glen Eira City Council VIC 0395243824 ADimitriu@gleneira.vic.gov.au Pathway
Hannah Hilton Strategic Asset Information Advisor Hamilton City Council NZ 0273074550 Hannah.Hilton@hcc.govt.nz IPS
Allan Lightbourne Chief Digital Officer Hamilton City Council NZ +6421880367 allan.lightbourne@hcc.govt.nz Pathway & IPS
Angela Harris Senior Digital Analyst Hamilton City Council NZ 0212848457 angela.harris@hcc.govt.nz IPS
Garfield Pan Application Support Officer Hornsby Shire Council NSW 02 9847 6982 gpan@hornsby.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Tim Weddell IT Operations Manager Hornsby Shire Council NSW 0457059482 tweddell@hornsby.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Deepal Kafle Applications Services Team Leader Hornsby Shire Council NSW 0423514396 dkafle@hornsby.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Lisa Mason Application Support Hornsby Shire Council NSW 0419600755 lemason@hornsby.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Karen Signorio Planning Admin Co Ordinator Hornsby Shire Council NSW 0414876897 ksignorio@hornsby.nsw.gov.au Pathway
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Maree Alexander Manager Rates and Property System Huon Valley Council TAS 03 6264 0302 malexander@huonvalley.tas.gov.au Pathway
Roger J Nicholls Pathway SME Ipswich City Council QLD 0427422624 roger.nicholls@ipswich.qld.gov.au Pathway
Jenny Xi Asset Officer Kingston City Council VIC 0477959410 kathy.vanheer@kingston.vic.gov.au IPS
Sheree Hanley Senior Enterprise Systems Administrator Lake Macquarie City Council NSW 0419201139 shanley@lakemac.nsw.gov.au Pathway
Anne Klemen Team Leader Accounts Latrobe City Council VIC 0408503099 anne.klemen@latrobe.vic.gov.au Pathway
Zac Archer Coordinator  GIS And Business Systems Latrobe City Council VIC 0432 853 872 zac.archer@latrobe.vic.gov.au Pathway
William Macpherson Manager Business Improvement Latrobe City Council VIC 0408329488 william.macpherson@latrobe.vic.gov.au Pathway
Aldo Peluso Senior Business Applications Administrator Latrobe City Council VIC 0414539904 aldo.peluso@latrobe.vic.gov.au Pathway
Dermot O'Daly Program Director Lower Murray Water VIC 0412018652 Dermot.odaly@lmw.vic.gov.au IPS
Kaleb Sexton Senior Manager Customer Operations Lower Murray Water VIC 0438 335 059 kaleb.sexton@lmw.vic.gov.au IPS
Pietro "Peter" Dichiera Iniaitive Lead - CRM & Billing Lower Murray Water VIC 0436386829 peter.dichiera@lmw.vic.gov.au IPS
KYM FOSTER INFOR ERP - TECHNICAL LEAD Lower Murray Water VIC 50510738 kym.foster@lmw.vic.gov.au IPS
Lisa Kennedy Rates & Debtors Coordinator Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0354220396 pcummins@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Kateryna Degtyariova BA Business Improvement and Is PM Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0408113392 pcummins@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Alana Stevens Executive Assistant Community Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0354220252 astevens@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Amila Sumanasingha Team Leader Service Desk Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0452545494 asumanasingha@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Stephen Murphy Coordinator ICT Infrastructure Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0439044331 smurphy@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Lyndsay Miller IS Project Business Analyst Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0402304935 lyMiller@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Penelope Cummins coordinator Business Improvement and Is PM Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 0408113392 pcummins@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Mwai Mashunga IS Project Business Analyst Macedon Ranges Shire Council VIC 035422 333 mmashunga@mrsc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Nikki Hoffmann Employee Services Officer Mackay Regional Council QLD 0749619878 jayden.long@mackay.qld.gov.au Pathway
Jayden Long Database Applications Support Officer Mackay Regional Council QLD (07) 4961 9644 Jayden.Long@mackay.qld.gov.au Pathway
Shaye Wilson Coordinator Property, Revenue & Valuation Services Maroondah City Council TAS 0428803335 shaye.wilson@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway & IPS
Hitesh Saini IT Applications Support Officer Maroondah City Council VIC 0410376812 hitesh.saini@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway
Vita Yeung CT Group Leader Applications and Services Maroondah City Council VIC 0409210058 vita.yeung@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway
Christine Massarotti Team Leader Administration - Local Laws Maroondah Council VIC 0448 433 455 shaye.wilson@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway
Tim Dickinson Coordinator Development Engineering Maroondah Council VIC 9294 5732 shaye.wilson@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway
Bianca Slarke Team Leader Administration and Business Systems Maroondah Council VIC 0392984367 bianca.slarke@maroondah.vic.gov.au Pathway
Trung Tran Head of Enterprise Architect and Platforms Moonee Valley City Concil VIC 039243 1530 TTran@Mvcc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Nigel Tack Applications Support Analyst Moonee Valley City Council VIC 03 92431419 Ntack@mvcc.vic.gov.au Pathway
Candice Masling Change Management Lead Riverina Water NSW 0473117307 cmasling@rwcc.nsw.gov.au IPS
Greg Smythe IT Service Coordinator Riverina Water NSW 0461455525 gsmythe@rwcc.nsw.gov.au IPS
Chris Sutton Assets Officer Riverina Water NSW 0428650026 csutton@rwcc.nsw.gov.au IPS
Emily Tonacia Director Corporate Services Riverina Water NSW 0411191437 etonacia@rwcc.nsw.gov.au IPS
Liz Rowland General Manager Customer, Strategy and Technology South Gippsland Water VIC 0439136708 lrowland@sgwater.com.au IPS
Iain McDougall ICT\SCADA Manager South Gippsland Water VIC 0438971583 imcdougall@sgwater.com.au IPS
Tira Jones CFO South Gippsland Water VIC 0458458210 tjones@sgwater.com.au IPS
Lisa Meekings Fleet and Facilities Coordinator South Gippsland Water VIC 0437859163 lmeekings@sgwater.com.au IPS
Parthee Gana Manager Asset Management and Planning South Gippsland Water VIC 0477243563 pgana@sgwater.com.au IPS
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Shane Murray maintenance planning team leader South Gippsland Water VIC 0400688550 smurray@sgwater.com.au IPS
Dane Gardner Transformation Programme Manager South Gippsland Water VIC 0488229693 dgardner@sgwater.com.au IPS
Felicia Cousins Manager, Strategy and Transformation South Gippsland Water VIC 0417575593 fcousins@sgwater.com.au IPS
Anita Diesner Business Analyst South Gippsland Water VIC 0455491250 adieser@sgwater.com.au IPS
Rod Murray Manager Maintenance and Service Delivery South Gippsland water VIC 0408039251 rmurray@sgwater.com.au IPS
Nadine Cripps Strategic Maintenance Planner South Gippsland Water VIC 0484318642 ncripps@sgwater.com.au IPS
Shirley Corbin Application Support Analyst Southland District Council NZ 0211641794 shirley@southlanddc.govt.nz Pathway & IPS
Michael Parkhill Business Solutions Analyst Southland District Council NZ 0800732732 michael.parkhill@southlanddc.govt.nz IPS
Megan Culley Customer Experience Project Officer Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 0447979432 megan.culley@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Kellie Fritz Coordinator Rates and Land Information Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 07 4688 6257 kellie.fritz@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Kim Caldwell Business Analyst Rates and Revenue Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 07 4688 6815 kim.caldwell@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Sarah Laverty Business Project Officer Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 0428222863 Sarah.Laverty@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Mark Godfrey Senior Integration Developer Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 131872 Mark.Godfrey@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Kim Moore Principal Application Services Delivery Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 131872 kim.moore@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Kellie Scholefield Project Officer Toowoomba Regional Council QLD 131872 kellie.scholefield@tr.qld.gov.au Pathway
Aaron Narayan Corporate Solutions Lead Waikato Regional Council NZ 0225967635 aaron.narayan@waikatoregion.govt.nz Pathway & IPS
Angela Zotos Business Reporting & Applications Analyst Whitehorse City Council VIC 0410551090 angela.zotos@whitehorse.vic.gov.au Pathway
Julie Newitt Project Officer Whitehorse City Council VIC 0424851770 julie.newitt@whitehorse.vic.gov.au Pathway
Bronwyn Milner Service Improvement Specialist Whitehorse City Council VIC 0422137465 bronwyn.milner@whitehorse.vic.gov.au Pathway
Raji Jayakumar Continuous Improvement Officer Whitehorse City Council VIC 40616209 raji.jayakumar@whitehorse.vic.gov.au Pathway
Samuel Ellen Application Support/Data Analyst Wodonga Council VIC 0260229360 sellen@wodonga.vic.gov.au Pathway
Zoe Jin ERP Systems Officer Wodonga Council VIC 0260229360 zjin@wodonga.vic.gov.au Pathway
Matthew Garoni Manager Information Services Wodonga Council VIC 0260229360 mgaroni@wodonga.vic.gov.au Pathway
Katie Hardman Team Leader Information Systems Wodonga Council VIC (02) 6022 9360 khardman@wodonga.vic.gov.au Pathway


